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Sem.UG-23

For

B.Com.(Financial Services) Semester-II & IV (Theory) Examinations,

(For Both Session May-2020 & May-2021)
TIME: - 9:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

DATE | DAY | PAPER SUBJECT / Sr. No.
Semester-Il (Class Code: 108502) Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
31.07.2021 | Saturday 11 Quantitative Techniques for Business-11(7215)
03.08.2021 | Tuesday v Mercantile Law(7216)
05.08.2021 | Thursday Il Opt.(i) Punjabi Compulsory -(7212)
Opt.(ii) Mudhli Punjabi- (7213) (In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
Opt. (iii) Punjab History & Culture(C-320 to 1000 B.C.)- (7214)
(Same for B.Com (6503)/BBA(6574)Sem.-1I)
07.08.2021 | Saturday I Communication Skills in English-1I(7211)
10.08.2021 | Tuesday VIII Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention(7220)
(Same for B.Com (6508)/BBA(6580) Sem.-II)
12.08.2021 | Thursday V Banking Operations & Regulations(7217)
14.08.2021 | Saturday Vi Indian Financial System(7218)
17.08.2021 | Tuesday Vil Corporate and Bank Accounting(7219)
Semester-IV (Class Code: 108504) Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
02.08.2021 | Monday I Management Accounting & Auditing (7221)
04.08.2021 | Wednesday | Il Leadership & Personality Development (7222)
06.08.2021 | Friday ESL-221 Environmental Studies (7227)
09.08.2021 | Monday [l Corporate Law & Secretarial Practices (7223)
19.08.2021 | Thursday v Business Economics-Il (7224)
21.08.2021 | Saturday Vv Fundamentals of Insurance & its Accounting (7225)
23.08.2021 | Monday \ Fundamentals of Human Resource Management (7226)
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